
115,20712.93/28

413,68512.83/29

100,74912.954/1

118,77612.94/2

96,69312.94/3

306,28513.14/8

294,18413.24/9

536,96813.24/10

410,13313.14/11

450,46613.054/12

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

505,16913.054/15

375,45913.04/16

389,34412.954/17

266,67013.04/18

438,11112.954/19

218,82912.954/22

207,11413.054/23

166,71913.054/24

166,08412.954/25

548,81213.24/26

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

700,33213.44/29

144,46113.44/30

275,56013.355/2

94,69713.355/3

130,79613.355/6

705,31813.95/7

950,12713.95/8

279,66113.75/9

362,17113.75/10

1,856,92014.355/13

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

TextilesIndustry

1997/01/18Listing Date

Vertical manufacturing of yarn dyed and piece dyed woven fabrics. Products are made by

various materials, mainly in cotton,cotton blend,and filament polyester. Major items are

plaid,seersucker,dobby,suede,and stretch, suitable for making fashion apparel and home

furnishings.

Main Business

NT 4,076,395,910Capital

www.delicacy.com.twWebsite

YOU YI NENGSpokesman
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Generated Date: 2024/05/14

Textiles

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 14.4 | Low 13.95 0.6514.35

ISIN Code:TW0001464006

DE LICACY INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.

Closing Price



-5,000-10,00003/28

+6,000+23,00003/29

+8,000004/1

-11,000-3,00004/2

-9,000004/3

+41,000+10,17004/8

+25,000-2,00004/9

+13,000+15004/10

-3,000004/11

-4,000+7,00004/12

-83,000+1,00004/15

-6,000-3,00004/16

-89,322+7,00004/17

-198004/18

-95,000+1,00004/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+51,000+1,00004/22

+47,000004/23

+29,000+5,00004/24

+14,000+1,00004/25

+56,005004/26

+141,000+3,00004/29

+3,000004/30

+65,339-16,00005/2

-15,000+9,00005/3

0+2,00005/6

-58,000-13,00005/7

+44,000+3,00005/8

-56,000-3,00005/9

+41,000+8,00005/10

+414,000+2,00005/13

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



666,8871.61496,4941.24329,1480.86119,6230.312019

-291,802-0.54-171,802-0.33-191,296-0.4368,2900.172020

194,0130.48177,8800.38121,9240.26103,1100.252021

493,0220.95476,2791.00259,2360.55150,2620.302022

190,4910.1387,4500.1030,1820.0254,1890.122023

------109,6100.132024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

003/28

0+33/29

0-24/1

0+14/2

004/3

0+354/8

0+684/9

0+124/10

0+84/11

0-14/12

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+474/15

0+204/16

+1+824/17

0-364/18

0+374/19

-1+124/22

0-304/23

0+104/24

0-234/25

0+2614/26

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-304/29

0+384/30

0-1305/2

0-45/3

0+65/6

0+245/7

0+1615/8

005/9

0+605/10

+3+665/13

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



99.233/28

98.463/29

99.624/1

99.234/2

99.234/3

100.774/8

101.544/9

101.544/10

100.774/11

100.394/12

PE ratioDate

100.394/15

100.004/16

99.624/17

100.004/18

99.624/19

99.624/22

100.394/23

100.394/24

99.624/25

101.544/26

PE ratioDate

103.084/29

103.084/30

102.695/2

102.695/3

102.695/6

106.925/7

106.925/8

105.395/9

91.335/10

95.675/13

PE ratioDate

850,935,0002019/05

805,117,0002019/06

809,603,0002019/07

929,732,0002019/08

1,012,427,0002019/09

1,122,465,0002019/10

1,063,970,0002019/11

1,079,557,0002019/12

881,034,0002020/01

678,094,0002020/02

980,301,0002020/03

519,665,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

451,265,0002020/05

483,742,0002020/06

473,280,0002020/07

640,626,0002020/08

867,547,0002020/09

841,717,0002020/10

720,066,0002020/11

1,006,364,0002020/12

868,295,0002021/01

642,542,0002021/02

918,042,0002021/03

857,655,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

873,158,0002021/05

888,247,0002021/06

809,029,0002021/07

802,061,0002021/08

829,100,0002021/09

957,017,0002021/10

960,824,0002021/11

1,085,357,0002021/12

976,510,0002022/01

859,396,0002022/02

1,139,904,0002022/03

1,012,526,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,072,476,0002022/05

1,117,759,0002022/06

981,694,0002022/07

1,055,023,0002022/08

1,073,666,0002022/09

1,036,980,0002022/10

1,009,691,0002022/11

990,249,0002022/12

736,967,0002023/01

913,441,0002023/02

929,796,0002023/03

748,317,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

720,197,0002023/05

657,752,0002023/06

585,168,0002023/07

975,517,0002023/08

961,770,0002023/09

857,638,0002023/10

845,832,0002023/11

930,710,0002023/12

905,992,0002024/01

620,885,0002024/02

1,010,778,0002024/03

989,410,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000001.0500020192020/06/112019

0.000000.0000020202021/06/102020

0.000000.0000020212022/06/172021

0.600000.4000020222023/06/142022

0.000000.2500020232024/06/072023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/05/07 16:25:17Subsidiary APEX TEXTILE CO.,LTD announcement suspended dispose Shanghai Representative

Office

2024/05/07 16:24:28Announce the discussion of The Company's Board on capital reduction of DE LICACY (Shanghai)

Textile Co.,Ltd.

2024/05/07 16:23:11Announce the transfer of investment from DE LICACY (SAMOA) HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. to the

newly established NEW LAKE LIMITED (SAMOA)

2024/05/07 16:22:49Announcement that the board of directors of the company approved the consolidated financial

report for the first quarter of 2024

2024/05/08 15:17:15Board of directors approved to donate Delicacy foundation

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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